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— BC Fee Concession Merit Cum Sanction Report
i Academic Year: 2018-19
Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL and FRESH - Rel 2 - State Sector plan
District: BANGALORE URBAN,
Block:ANEKAL,
College:ST FRANCIS DE SALES COLLEGE HEBBAGODI BLORE
. . Course . :
S.No Application - Father Caste Mitenance Course Course/Year Per{,ellnagc Total
No Name  Category Group Group btained Amount
Al ¥ A 2 v 4 3 vy a4 v A 5 ¥ A6 v A T ¥ A8 FY a0 ¥y
MEGHANA ' PG . M.Com(FM) :
| 201801980452 K p PRAKASH Cat-IA GROUP B ACADEMIC /2 67.57 910.0
Totals 9100
November 18, 2019 01:20:39 PM!
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Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL and FRESH - Rel 1 - State Sector plan

BC Fee Concession Merit Cum Sanction Report
Academic Year: 2018-19

District: BANGALORE URBAN,

Block: ANEKAL,

College:ST FRANCIS DE SALES COLLEGE HEBBAGODI BLORE

Application

No Name

Al ¥ A2 Y

201800189060 MUNIRAJU R
201800795561 HANUMANTH P C
201802045831 VINAY HL
201802305692 RAHUL KUMAR

201802145721 PAVAN N

201800802509 RAJESH G

201802197940 GOKUL R
201801220927 RAVI KUMAR C
201801972918 VEDA L
201801972755 RAKESH M
201801101699 SHOBHA S
201801979627 KARTHIK R
201802060079 GURUPRASAD A
201801269964 MANJUNATHA M
201801986987 KEERTHI K
201800759521 LAVANYA M
201801985783 BHARATH G S
201800926396 CHANDAN R
201801504475 KISHORE H §
201802337835 MANOJ M R
201801969503 PARSEAN
201802133270 SHILPA S
201801648412 LEENA R
201802271910 RAHUL T

201802131880 VINAY D C

201800875956 VINOD P

AKSHATHA

201801331315 PARANGI

201801590735 LOHITH S
201801876020 JYOTHID A

Father Name

PRI §

RAMESH
PARASAPPAY C
LOKESH HR
SIKANDAR RAI

NAGARAJUM

GOPAL

RAJAGOPAL C
CHANDRAPPA R
LAKSHMAN
MUNIYAPPA
SRINIVASAIAH P
RAMESH

ANANDKUMAR B

MUNICHANDRAPPA

UDAY KUMAR K
MUNIRAJA D
SUBBA RAYAPPA
RAJAPPA
SOMASHEKAR

RAMESHBABU C

LAKSHMINARAYANA

BM

SRINIVAS MP

RAMESHAN A

THIMMARAIJU

CHANDRASHEKARA

DR
PUTTARAJU P

DASHARATH
PARANGI

SRINIVAS V
AMPAIAH

Caste
Category

a4 v

Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-1
Cat-I

Cat-1

Cat-I1A

Cat-ITA
Cat-l1IA
Cat-11A
Cat-IIA
Cat-1IA
Cat-ITA
Cat-ITA
Cat-11A
Cat-I1A
Cat-IIA
Cat-ITA
Cat-11A
Cat-11A
Cat-IIA
Cat-ITA
Cat-11A
Cat-11A
Cat-IT1A
Cat-ITA
Cat-IIA
Cat-IIA

Cat-11A

Cat-IIA

Course

Maintenance

Group
4 57

GROUP B
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP A

GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUPC

GROUP C
GROUP C

Course Group

4 6 ¥
PG ACADEMIC
DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
MANAGEMENT

PG
MANAGEMENT

PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
P}] ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC

PG ACADEMIC
DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE

Course/Year

ATy
M.Com(FM) /
2

BA /3
BCOM /1
BCOM /2

BBM /1

MASTER OF
FINANCE
AND
ACCOUNTS /
1

M.Com(FM) /
1

M.Com(FM) /
1

M.Com(FM)/
2
M.Com(FM) /
2
M.Com(FM) /
2

M.Com(FM) /
2

M.Com(FM) /
|

M.Com(FM) /
1

M.Com(FM) /
X
M.Com(FM) /
2
M.Com(FM) /
2

M.Com(FM) /
5

BCOM /1
BCOM/ 1
BCOM /2
BCA /2

BCOM /2
BCOM /1
BCOM /1
BCOM /3

BSC (MPC )/
2

BCOM /1
BCOM /1

Percentage
Obtained Amount

a 8 v

61.78

71.37

69.16

60.16

54.66

71.5

77.5

74.91

70.14

65.07

64.42

03.21

62.85

62.78

60.14

59.42

58.85

56.14

75.16

73.33

69.13

68.87

67.66

67.5

66.5

64.92

61.75

55.33

54.66

‘_

Total

9

9100

3330

3330

2820

2820

47920

10370

10370

9870

9100

9100

9100

9100

9100

9100

9100

9100

9100

3330

3330

3080

2820

2820

2820

2820

3080

2820

2820
113
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

201801246675

201801254872

201800876756

201802265795

201802215456

201800386746

201802141200

201801200259

201801979822

201801992463

201801374492 N

201801985564

MONIKA R

JAYANTHG U

SUSHMITHA R N

VINAY M

SWATHI D

AKHILESHA C

PALLAVIN M

SHOBHA R

SUPRIYA K

RAJASHEKARA L

NAVEENKUMAR

ASHASM

201802031594 MANOJ D

201801990689

201802200143

201801984429

201802194395

RAKSHITHA N

DEEKSHITHA C

DEEPA C

JYOTHISHWAR T
RANJITH KUMAR

201802324317 TN

201801972158

201801993298

201802313979

201802161250

201801165974

201802238590

201801612622

SHASHIKALA M

MONISHA SR

NANDHINI R

HITESH J S

KAVYA G N

PRIYANKA B M

SHESHIKALA

201801374629 ANILKUMAR K

201801257923

PRIYANKA V

RAVEENDRA AN

UDDIRAYAPPA

NARASIMHAMURTHY

MUNIRAIU T

DURAISWAMY P
CHANDRASHEKARA
MARISWAMY
RAMACHANDRAPPA
KRISHNAPPA KT
LOKANATHAN
NARAYANAPPA
MUNIBYRAPPA S
DEVARAJU M

NARAYAN SINGH

CHANDRASHEKAR
REDDY R

CHINNATHAMBI M
MOGILI REDDY T
NAGARAj ™™
MUNIKRISHNAPPA
RAMESH

RAMAPPA

SIDDAIAHJN
NATESHA

BASAVARAJ
ANDAFPPA

KRISHNAPPA

VEERAPPA

Cat-IT1A

Cat-IIIA

Cat-I11A

Cat-IITA

Cat-lI11A

Cat-11T1A

Cat-IIIA

Cat-IITA

Cat-IITA

Cat-IITA

Cat-111A

Cat-ITTA

Cat-1T1A

Cat-I1IIA

Cat-II1A

Cat-II1A

Cat-IITA

Cat-ITTA

Cat-I11A

Cat-II1A

Cat-ITIA

Cat-11TA

Cat-111B

Cat-ITIB

Cat-IIIB

Cat-I11B

Cat-IIIB

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUPC

GROUP C

GROUPC

GROUP C

GROUFP C

GROUPC

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP C

ACADEMIC

PG

MANAGEMENT

PG

MANAGEMENT

PG

MANAGEMENT

PG

MANAGEMENT

PG ACADEMIC

~

PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC
PG ACADEMIC

PG ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

PG

MANAGEMENT

%

PG ACADEMIC

PG ACADEMIC

PG ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

MASTER OF
FINANCE
AND
ACCOUNTS /
|

MASTER OF
FINANCE
AND
ACCOUNTS/
1

MASTER OF
FINANCE
AND
ACCOUNTS /
g

MASTER OF
FINANCE
AND
ACCOUNTS/
1

M.Com(FM) /
|

M.Com(FM) /
1

M.Com(FM) /
1

M.Com(FM) /
2

M.Com(FM) /
2

M.Com(FM) /
9

M.Com(FM) /
2

M.Com(FM) /
2

BSC (MPC )/
1

BCOM /2
BCOM /1
BCA /2

BCOM /2
BCA /1

BCOM /2
BCOM /3
BCOM /2

BCOM /1

MASTER OF
FINANCE
AND
ACCOUNTS /
|

M.Com(FM) /
|

MA
(ENGLISH
LITERATURE)
/1

M.Com(FM) /
2

BCOM /3

77.64

68.5

67.0

65.21

76.85

7542

606.33

66.0

65.28

63.57

62.71

58.57

75.66

72.46

72.33

71.62

09.53

68.0

03.57

59.87

35.66

4933

68.0

74.28

70.66

335,71

70.25

47920

46650

48120

46650

10370

10370

9100

9100

9100

9100

9100

9100

46650

10370

9870

9100

3330
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57

5%

59

60

6l

Totals

201802188199 PRADEEP B M

201801321977 SHIVARAIM B

201800546020 KARIYAMMA A

201801066450 B P

201801653345 AISHWARYA B

PRANESHAYADAV

BASAVARAJ
MATAPATHI K

MUDUKAPPA
BANDIHAL

ARASAPPA

PATHAIAH

BALAPPA

Cat-lIB GROUP C
Cat-IB  GROUP C
Cat-
INT/SNT) CROUP A
Cat-
I(NT/SNT) GROUP B
Cat-
I(NT/sNT) GROUP C

DEGREE BCOM / 1 58.66 2820
ACADEMIC
DEGREE
S Chbrine DR 55.5 2820
MASTER OF
- FINANCE
AND 7635 47920
MANAGEMENT , ceoUNTS /
|
PG ACADEMIC ?d'c"m(FM” 57.71 9100
DEGREE
o  EOONIY 63.78 2820
654890
S
November 18, 2019 01:18:23 PM
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’ ‘ BC Fee Concession Merit Cum Sanction Report
’ Academic Year: 2018-19
Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL and FRESH - Rel 1 - Dist Non Plan
District: BANGALORE URBAN,
Block:ANEKAL,
College:ST FRANCIS DE SALES COLLEGE HEBBAGODI BLORE
e Course
Application y Caste SR _mr... Percentage Total
S.No No Name Father Name Category Mdg:zzapncc Course Group  Course/Year el Arsoumt
TR A 2w & 5w A 4 v A 5w PG ATl A8 Y A9 ¥
MASTER
OF
VEERABRAHMACHARI PG FINANCE
| 201800945544 LAVANYAV ) CatlA GROUPA v\ o o 84.14 47920
- ACCOUNTS
/1
MASTER
OF
PG FINANCE
2 201800931958 PAVITHRA V  VENKATARAMANAPPA CatlA GROUPA pix oo o K10 8035 47920
ACCOUNTS
/1
3 201800629055 SANJAYES  SURESH EN Cat-IA GROUPB PG ACADEMIC ’{"‘I'C"m(FM) 8321 10370
1 201802307262 ANITHAS  SUNDARAMOORTHY CatllA GROupc DEGREE BCOM / | 97.0 3330
ACADEMIC :
SWETHA B , DEGREE
5 201801660355 oy BOMMANNAPUJARI  CatlIA GROUPC Cance . BCOM/I 95.16 3330
6 201801639675 NETHRAM  MANJUNATHA B S CatlIA Groupc DEGREE BCOM / | 94.0 3330
ACADEMIC :
NETHRAVATHI . DEGREE
7 201802319048 SARAVANAN CatllA GROUPC o KBS . BCOM!/ I 91.83 3330
8 201802325793 GIRIDHARN NAGARAJU T Cat-IA GROUPC DEGREE BCOM /| 90.16 3330
; ACADEMIC '
RAKSHITH DEGREE
9 201802004745 (e’ KUMARASWAMYJ  CatlIA GROUPC piCib= - BBM/2 80.0 3330
10 201801981622 GUNAVATHI S SUBRAMANI M CatllIA GROUpC DEGREE BCOM /| 81.5 3330
ACADEMIC '
11 201802325572 JAIKUMARR M RAJENDRAN CatlA GROupc DEGREE BCA/ I 81.16 3590
- ACADEMIC '
12 201800571448 SBANGEET”A BASAVANNA Cat-lIB GROUPB PG ACADEMIC ?’[I‘C"m{F M g1s8 10370
Totals 143480
November 18, 2019 01:17:55 PM
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